Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

POWERCOLOR RED DRAGON AXRX 550 2GBD5-HLE
2GB GDDR5 64Bit

AXLE RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/4GD5P8DIP)

AXLE RX 550 8GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/8GD5P8DIP)

ASUS PH-RX550-4G-EVO 4GB GDDR5 HDMI DVI DP
128Bit

AXLE RX 5700XT 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RX5700XT/8GD6P6IP3)

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND RX7900XTX 24G-L/0C
24GB GDDR6 384Bit

MSI Radeon RX 6650 XT MECH 2X 8G OC 8GB

Marka

Powercolor

Axle

Axle

Asus

Axle

Powercolor

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

57,75

usb

84,00

usb

105,00

usb

208,95

usb

252,00

usb

1.260,00

usb

430,50

usb



